description

Jet overhead in high altitude | Garden Suburb Morning | loud Birds | August 9 am | Roter Gries

Jet overhead very high altitude | Night in Suburb | August Night | Roter Gries

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds and Garden Work | Gardening | August 10 am | Roter Gries

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds | August 8 am | Roter Gries

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds and Garden Work | Gardening | August 8 am | Roter Gries

Bird Early Morning in Suburb Garden | August 6 am | Roter Gries

Dog Barking Distant | Summer Suburb Garden | August Evening 6 Pm | Roter Gries

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds and Rooster | August 6 am | Roter Gries

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds and Rooster | Bird Call | August 6 am | Roter Gries-03

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds and Rooster | Bird Call | August 6 pm | Roter Gries-01

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds and Rooster | Bird Call | August 6 pm | Roter Gries-02

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds and Rooster | Bird Calls | August 6 am | Roter Gries

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds and Rooster | Jet overhead and Rooster Call | August 7 am | Roter Gries
Early Morning in Suburb Garden | distant rooster | August | Roter Gries

Early Morning in Suburb Garden | rooster and birds | August 5 am | Roter Gries

Garden Night Suburb | nothing special | August | Roter Gries|Take 02

Garden Night Suburb | nothing special | August | Roter Gries|Take 03

Garden Night Suburb | nothing special | August | Roter Gries

Morning in Suburb Garden | Birds | August 9 am | Roter Gries

Night in Suburb Garden | 4 am | dead silence | some rustling | August | Roter Gries

Night in Suburb Garden, August 8 Pm, Roter Gries

Summer Suburb Garden | August Evening 7 Pm | Crickets and Birds, Distant Car Horn | Roter Gries

Summer Suburb Garden Playing Children and Adults, Handcraft Hammering, Birds | August Evening 6 Pm | Roter Gries|Take 01
Summer Suburb Garden Playing Children and Adults, Handcraft Hammering, Birds | August Evening 6 Pm | Roter Gries|Take 02
Summer Suburb Garden With Children, Birds and Dogs, Car Departs | August Evening 6 Pm | Roter Gries

Dog Echoey Reverberant in Garden | Suburb | August Evening | Jet in Background | Roter Gries

Distant Car Horn in Suburb Garden | August Evening | Roter Gries

length
05:26
13:49
12:17
09:31
31:38
06:37
02:19
07:45
08:32
05:15
00:08
30:00
19:59
09:50
05:39
10:27
10:34
09:54
02:56
06:56
03:28
08:27
10:56
10:43
04:14
03:12
00:42

category
AIRCRAFT
AIRCRAFT
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
ANIMALS
VEHICLES

subcategory
JET

JET
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
DOG
HORN



