description	length	category	subcategory
Jet overhead in high altitude Garden Suburb Morning loud Birds August 9 am Roter Gries	05:26	AIRCRAFT	JET
Jet overhead very high altitude Night in Suburb August Night Roter Gries	13:49	AIRCRAFT	JET
Early Morning in Suburb Garden Birds and Garden Work Gardening August 10 am Roter Gries	12:17	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden Birds August 8 am Roter Gries	09:31	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden Birds and Garden Work Gardening August 8 am Roter Gries	31:38	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Bird Early Morning in Suburb Garden August 6 am Roter Gries	06:37	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Dog Barking Distant Summer Suburb Garden August Evening 6 Pm Roter Gries	02:19	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden Birds and Rooster August 6 am Roter Gries	07:45	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden Birds and Rooster Bird Call August 6 am Roter Gries-03	08:32	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden Birds and Rooster Bird Call August 6 pm Roter Gries-01	05:15	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden Birds and Rooster Bird Call August 6 pm Roter Gries-02	00:08	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden Birds and Rooster Bird Calls August 6 am Roter Gries	30:00	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden Birds and Rooster Jet overhead and Rooster Call August 7 am Roter Gries	19:59	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden distant rooster August Roter Gries	09:50	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Early Morning in Suburb Garden rooster and birds August 5 am Roter Gries	05:39	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Garden Night Suburb nothing special August Roter Gries Take 02	10:27	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Garden Night Suburb nothing special August Roter Gries Take 03	10:34	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Garden Night Suburb nothing special August Roter Gries	09:54	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Morning in Suburb Garden Birds August 9 am Roter Gries	02:56	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Night in Suburb Garden 4 am dead silence some rustling August Roter Gries	06:56	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Night in Suburb Garden, August 8 Pm, Roter Gries	03:28	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Summer Suburb Garden August Evening 7 Pm Crickets and Birds, Distant Car Horn Roter Gries	08:27	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Summer Suburb Garden Playing Children and Adults, Handcraft Hammering, Birds August Evening 6 Pm Roter Gries Take 01	10:56	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Summer Suburb Garden Playing Children and Adults, Handcraft Hammering, Birds August Evening 6 Pm Roter Gries Take 02	10:43	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Summer Suburb Garden With Children, Birds and Dogs, Car Departs August Evening 6 Pm Roter Gries	04:14	AMBIENCE	SUBURBAN
Dog Echoey Reverberant in Garden Suburb August Evening Jet in Background Roter Gries	03:12	ANIMALS	DOG
Distant Car Horn in Suburb Garden August Evening Roter Gries	00:42	VEHICLES	HORN